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Teresa Ibouhouten 
Principal  
ibouhoutent@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Brian Evins 
SRO 
evinsb@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Tonya LeHew 
Secretary  
lehewt@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Caitlyn Merkel 
Speech/Language Pathologist 
merkelc@mercerschools.org  
 
 
 

 
Cassy Bieri 
2nd Grade Teacher 
bierica@mercerschools.org 

 

 
Cinda Bly 
Paraprofessional 
Blyc@mercerschools.org 

 

 
Jamie Breeden 
P.E.   
breedenj@mercerschools.org 

 
Kylee Busch 
Paraprofessional 
buschk@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Hannah Callahan 
3rd Grade Teacher 
callahanh@mercerschools.org 
 
 
 

 
Patty Callahan 
Paraprofessional 
callahanp@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Pam Carey 
4th Grade Teacher 
careyp@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Tiffany Daum 
Custodian 
daumt@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Hali DeFrieze 
Title 1 
defriezeh@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Samantha Duncan 
Art/STEAM Teacher 
duncans@mercerschools.org 
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Crispin Fornoff 
Music Teacher 
fornoffc@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Andrea Gatton 
Special Education Teacher 
gattona@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Deb Giles 
Paraprofessional 
gilesd@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Lyla Giles  
Custodian 
gilesl@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Brooke Heath 
2nd Grade Teacher 
heathb@mercerschools.org 
 
 

 
Wendy Hermanson 
Cook 
hermansonw@mercerschools.org 

 
Jennifer Hockenberry 
Paraprofessional – Library Clerk 
hockenberryj@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Amy Hofer 
Resource Teacher 
hoferam@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Aleeka Holmes 
Special Education Teacher 
gentzlera@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Sam Jones 
5th Grade Teacher 
joness@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Holly Lamkin 
Nurse 
lamkinholly@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Nikole Lenz 
Paraprofessional 
lenzn@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Michaela Matlick 
4th Grade Teacher 
matlickmi@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Kaylie Meyers 
1st Grade  
meyersk@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Amy Molburg 
Title I 
molburga@mercerschools.org 
 

mailto:fornoffc@mercerschools.org
mailto:gattona@mercerschools.org
mailto:gilesd@mercerschools.org
mailto:gilesl@mercerschools.org
mailto:heathb@mercerschools.org
mailto:hermansonw@mercerschools.org
mailto:hockenberryj@mercerschools.org
mailto:hoferam@mercerschools.org
mailto:gentzlera@mercerschools.org
mailto:joness@mercerschools.org
mailto:lamkinholly@mercerschools.org
mailto:lenzn@mercerschools.org
mailto:matlickmi@mercerschools.org
mailto:meyersk@mercerschools.org
mailto:molburga@mercerschools.org


 
Pam Nelson 
Custodian 
nelsonp@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Miranda Nimrick 
3rd Grade  
nimrickm@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Erin O’Donnell 
Kindergarten 
odonnelle@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Jennifer Olson 
Kindergarten  
olsonjen@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Kyrstin Plohr 
1st Grade Teacher 
plohrk@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Connie Sabel 
Paraprofessional 
sabelc@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Teresa Schell 
Cook 
schellt@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Shannon Sedam 
Student Support  
sedams@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Carlene Sell 
Paraprofessional 
sellc@mercerschools.org 
 
 

 
Trudi Shepard 
5th Grade Teacher 
shepardt@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Paula Smith 
Paraprofessional 
smithpa@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Ashley Stice 
Math Interventionist 
sticea@mercerschools.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

mailto:nelsonp@mercerschools.org
mailto:nimrickm@mercerschools.org
mailto:odonnelle@mercerschools.org
mailto:olsonjen@mercerschools.org
mailto:plohrk@mercerschools.org
mailto:sabelc@mercerschools.org
mailto:schellt@mercerschools.org
mailto:sedams@mercerschools.org
mailto:sellc@mercerschools.org
mailto:shepardt@mercerschools.org
mailto:smithpa@mercerschools.org
mailto:sticea@mercerschools.org

